2011 Candlight sk Race Results

Gender

Place Overall

10
1
12
13
14
15
16
18
17
19
20
21
22
23

24

Time
17:27
17:28
19:15
19:25
19:40
21:19
21:26
21:53
22:25
23:32
2357
24:51
2518
25:29
25:30
25:31
25:40
25:40
25:41
25:46
26:02
26:32
26:52

27:05

Saturday, February 19, 20m

First Name
Micheal
Nick
Sean
Matthew
Cole
Travis
Jimmie
Ariel
Todd
Trey
Kim
Malachi
Dustin
Shane
Smokey
Cody
Todd
Christopher
Laura
Gary
Carroll
Mackenzie
Jillian

Victoria

Last Name

Primeaux
Bouterie
Bezdek
Gossen
Hebert
Steen
Hillman
Pousson
Jabusch
Oliver
Cummins
Beller
Harrell
Richard
Lafosse
Mrak
Kent
Pridgeon
Daigle
Dardar
Guidry
Trahan
Boone

Andrus

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female

Female

Age

16

29

18

17

15

21

17

33

35

17

40

16

33

37

18

14

14

Age Division

Overall
Overall
Overall
16 - 19
10 - 15
20-29
16 - 19
Overall
20-29
20-29
Overall
16 - 19
30-39
30-39
30-39
16 - 19
40 - 49
16 - 19
Overall
30-39
60 - 69
16 - 19
10 - 15

10 - 15
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Place Overall
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
49

48

Time
27:18
27:21
27:24
27:29
27:32
27:44
27:48
2818
28:23
28:36
28:43
28:54
28:55
29:14
29:16
29:25
29:26
30:06
30:09
30:21
30:47
30:50
31119

31:20

31:20

Saturday, February 19, 20m

First Name
Will
Ralph
Derek
Gabby
Wanda
Melesha
Sheila
Tina
Sadie
Alice
Stephanie
Kassidy
Heather
Megan
Nina
James
David
Ryan
Melanie
Tara
Tara
Nina
Amanda
Shelly

Thomas

Last Name
Kent
Reed
Regan
Istre
Esthay
Andrus
Reed
Grand
Zaunbreche
Pousson
McCoy
Guidry
Gardner
Fuselier
Fuselier
Gaspard
Grotefend
McCoy
Schniers
Sarsfield
Credeur
Gossen
Meyer
Guillory

Hurst

Gender
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Age
12
46
17
18
43
40
40
41
n
41
34
13

13

28

44

57

32
30
42
37
31

27

Age Division
10 - 15
40 - 49
16 - 19
16 - 19
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
10 - 15
40 - 49
30-39
10 - 15
10 - 15
9 and Under
20-29
40 - 49
50 -59
30-39
30-39
30-39
40 - 49
30-39
30-39
20 - 29

10 - 15
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Place Overall
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
64
63
05
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

74

Time
31:26
31:37
31:38
31:40
31:48
31:50
31:52
31:56
33:47
33:48
3417
3418
36:25
36:29
36:29
36:30
36:47
36:53
37:08
3729
38:21
38:21
38:22
41:40

41:57

Saturday, February 19, 20m

First Name
Bren
Claire
Elaina
Tyler
Mantana
Jacob
Holly
Amy
Scott
Denise
Hannah
Alanna
Ethan
Madison
Madilyne
Trevor
Alex
Will
Lorea
Kelly Renee'
Laney
Lindy
Dianna
Milton

Ellen Kay

Last Name

Caswell
Regan
Navarre
Crochet
Soileau
Zaunbreche
Fremeaux
Nelson
Nelson
Lacombe
Lejeune
LeJeune
Navarre
LeJeune
Trahan
Guillory
Fremeaux
Rose
Williams
Cory
Bellon
Doucet
Simar
Simar

Baggett

Gender
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female

Age
24
15
28
18
14
12
40
30
34
47
27
14
18
15
16
15
15
1
53
41
29
35
63
04

57

Age Division
20 - 29
10 - 15
20 - 29
16 - 19
10 - 15
10 - 15
40 - 49
30 -39
30-39
40 - 49
20 - 29
10 - 15
16 - 19
10 - 15
16 - 19
10 - 15
10 - 15
10 - 15
50 - 59
40 - 49
20 - 29
30 -39
60 - 69
60 - 69

50-59
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Place Overall

77

79
8o

81

82

88
89
90
o1
02
93

94

Time
42:53
42:54
4310

43110

44:27
45:24
45:45
46:47
46:50
46:50
4744
48:07
48:07
48:11

48:28
48:29
49:04
49:05
49:16
4953
49:57
50:21
50:28
50:31

5033

Saturday, February 19, 20m

First Name
Kristie
Carol
Heather
Selina
Mona
Nancy
Cindy
Gibson
Shelly
Patricia
Tasha
Denise
Sharron
Hannah
Amy
Scott
Yvonne
Rhonda
Susan
Phyllis
Becky
Emily
Myra
Katherine

Shelly

Last Name
Bourgeois
Wriborg
Huval
Myers
Dupuis
Leonards
McDaniel
Miller
Frey
Steele
Crochet
Lacombe
Ledoux
Lejeune
Nelson
Nelson
Fruge
Klein
Lacombe
Crawford
Johnson
Fabacher
Broussard
Lejeune

Romaine

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Age
36
39
47
25
48
35
63
66
37
54
29
47
45
27
30
34
51
50
52
56
58
45
30
55

41

Age Division
30 -39
30-39
40 - 49
20 - 29
40 - 49
30 -39
60 - 69
60 - 69
30 -39
50 - 59
20 - 29
40 - 49
40 -49
20 - 29
30 -39
30 -39
50 -59
50 -59
50 - 59
50 -59
50 - 59
40 - 49
30 -39
50 - 59

40 - 49

Page 4 of 5



Place Overall
100
101
102
103
104

105

Time
52:45
52:48
52:48
52:56
53:00

53:00

Saturday, February 19, 20m

First Name
Brad
Leah
Laurie
Claire
Taylor

Betty

Last Name
Romaine
Pousson
Zaunbreche
LeJeune
Courville

Dupre

Gender
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Age

49

22

39
16

15

52

Age Division
40 - 49
20 - 29
30-39
16 - 19
10 - 15

50-59
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2011 2011 Candlight 5k Run - RESULTS MEN

Division Place

10 - 15 1
10 - 15 2
10 - 15 3
10 - 15 4
10 - 15 5
10 - 15 6
16 - 19 1
16 - 19 2
16 - 19 3
16 - 19 4
16 - 19 5
16 - 19 6
16 - 19 7
16 - 19 8
20 - 29 1
20 - 29 2
20 - 29 3
20 - 29 4
30 -39 1
30 -39 2
30 -39 3

Saturday, February 19, 2011

Time

19:40
2718
31:20
31:50
36:30

36:53

19:25
21:26
24:51
25:31
25:40
27:24
31:40

36:25

21:19
22:25
23:32

31:26

2518
25:29

25:30

First

Cole
Will
Thomas
Jacob

Trevor

Will

Matthew
Jimmie
Malachi
Cody
Christopher
Derek

Tyler

Ethan

Travis
Todd
Trey

Bren

Dustin
Shane

Smokey

Last

Hebert

Kent

Hurst
Zaunbrecher
Guillory

Rose

Gossen
Hillman
Beller
Mrak
Pridgeon
Regan
Crochet

Navarre

Steen
Jabusch
Oliver

Caswell

Harrell
Richard

Lafosse

Age

15
12
13
12
15

11

17
17
17
17
16
17
18

18

21
29
22

24

33

35

Racezo11

60

26

62

95

59

115

94

61

52

110

81

82

70

71

55

02

o1

66

Overall Men

19

25

28

31

32

10

14

15

21

27

30

26

11

12

13

Page 1 of 2






Division Place Time First Last Age Race2o11  Overall Men

30 -39 4 25146  Gary Dardar 37 83 17
30 -39 5 30:06  Ryan McCoy 36 67 24
30 -39 6 33:47  Scott Nelson 34 105 29
30 -39 7 48:29  Scott Nelson 34 105 35
40 - 49 1 25:40  Todd Kent 40 65 16
40 - 49 2 27:21 Ralph Reed 46 73 20
40 - 49 3 29:25  James Gaspard 44 104 22
40 - 49 4 52:45  Brad Romaine 49 74 36
50 - 59 1 29:26  David Grotefend 57 57 23
60 - 69 1 26:02  Carroll Guidry 64 58 18
60 - 69 2 41:40 Milton Simar 64 75 33
60 - 69 3 46:47  Gibson Miller 66 68 34
Overall 17:27  Micheal Primeaux 16 102 1

Overall 17:28  Nick Bouterie 29 54 2

Overall 19:15 Sean Bezdek 18 103 3
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20

42

26

40




2011 Candlight sk Run - WOMEN'S RESULTS

Division Place Time First Last Age Race2om1 Overall  Overall
Women
gand Under 1 29114  Megan Fuselier 6 90 18 38
10 - 15 1 26:52  Jillian Boone 14 6 5 23
10 - 15 2 27:05  Victoria Andrus 14 2 6 24
10 - 15 3 28:23  Sadie Zaunbrech 11 96 13 33
10 - 15 4 28:54  Kassidy  Guidry 13 20 16 36
10 - 15 5 28:55  Heather Gardner 13 19 17 37
10 - 15 6 31:37 Claire Regan 15 8o 26 51
10 - 15 7 31:48 Mantana Soileau 14 108 28 54
10 - 15 8 3418  Alanna LeJeune 14 109 33 61
10 - 15 9 36:29  Madison LeJeune 15 m 34 64
10 - 15 10 36:47  Alex Fremeaux 15 56 36 66
10 - 15 1 53:00  Taylor Courville 15 114 70 104
16 - 19 1 26:32  Mackenzi Trahan 18 47 4 22
16 - 19 2 27:29  Gabby Istre 18 79 8 28
16 - 19 3 36:29  Madilyne Trahan 16 16 35 63
16 - 19 4 52:56  Claire LeJeune 16 101 68 103
20 - 29 1 29:16  Nina Fuselier 28 89 19 39
20 - 29 2 31:20  Shelly Guillory 27 21 25 49
20 - 29 3 31:38 Elaina Navarre 28 38 27 52
20 - 29 4 3417 Hannah Lejeune 27 30 32 60
20 - 29 5 38:21 Laney Bellon 29 4 39 70
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Division Place

20 - 29

20 - 29

20 - 29

20 - 29

30 -39

30 -39

30 -39

30 -39

30 -39

30 -39

30 -39

30 -39

30-39

30 -39

30-39

30-39

30-39

30-39

40 - 49

40 - 49

40 - 49

40 - 49

40 - 49

Saturday, February 19, 2011

10

11

12

13

14

Time

43:10
4744
48:11

52:48

28:43
30:09
30:21
30:50
31119
31:56
38:21
4253
4254
4524
46:50
48:28
50:28

52:48

27:32
27:44
27:48
2818

28:36

First

Selina
Tasha
Hannah

Leah

Stephanie
Melanie
Tara
Nina
Amanda
Amy
Lindy
Kristie
Carol
Nancy
Shelly
Amy
Myra

Laurie

Wanda
Melesha
Sheila
Tina

Alice

Last

Myers
Crochet
Lejeune

Pousson

McCoy
Schniers
Sarsfield
Gossen
Meyer
Nelson
Doucet
Bourgeois
Wriborg
Leonards
Frey
Nelson
Broussard

Zaunbrech

Esthay
Andrus
Reed
Grand

Pousson

Age

25
29
27

22

34
32
30
37
31
30
35
36
39
35
37
30
30

39

43
40
40
4

41

Race2o011

36
9
30

39

32
44
43
93

33

106

12

13

18

17

106

97

14

41

38

86

Overall
Women

45

52

55

66

15

20

21

23

24

30

40

43

44

10

11

12

14

Overall

77
85
88

101

35
43
44
46
47
57
71

75

97

102

29
30
31
32

34
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Division Place Time First Last Age Race2om1 Overall  Overall

Women
40 - 49 6 30:47  Tara Credeur 42 84 22 45
40 - 49 7 31:52 Holly Fremeaux 40 16 29 56
40 - 49 8 33:48 Denise Lacombe 47 27 31 59
40 - 49 9 37:29  Kelly Ren Cory 41 12 38 69
40 - 49 10 4310  Heather Huval 47 22 46 78
40 - 49 1 44:27  Mona Dupuis 48 13 47 79
40 - 49 12 48:07  Sharron Ledoux 45 29 53 86
40 - 49 13 48:07  Denise Lacombe 47 27 54 87
40 - 49 14 50:21  Emily Fabacher 45 99 62 96
40 - 49 15 50:33  Shelly Romaine 41 42 65 99
50 - 59 1 37:08  Lorea Williams 53 50 37 68
50 - 59 2 41:57  Ellen Kay Baggett 57 3 42 74
50 - 59 3 46:50  Patricia  Steele 54 46 51 83
50 - 59 4 49:04  Yvonne  Fruge 51 18 57 o1
50 - 59 5 49:05 Rhonda Klein 50 85 58 92
50 - 59 6 49:16 Susan Lacombe 52 28 59 93
50 - 59 7 49:53  Phyllis Crawford 56 8 60 94
50 - 59 8 49:57  Becky Johnson 58 25 61 95
50 - 59 9 50:31 Katherine Lejeune 55 31 64 98
50 - 59 10 53:00  Betty Dupre 52 17 69 105
60 - 69 1 38:22  Dianna  Simar 63 45 41 72
60 - 69 2 45:45  Cindy McDaniel 63 100 49 81
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Overall 21:53  Ariel Pousson 15 87 1 8
Overall 23:57  Kim Cummins 39 10 2 1
Overall 25:41  Laura Daigle 33 1 3 19
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